
Wedding Chapels with Annual Permits FY 2015 

Graceland Wedding Chapel (GWC) 
Brandon Reed 
(702) 382-0091 
rbrandonj@aol.com 
 
A Special Memory Chapel (ASM) 
Irina Budeanu 
(702) 384-2211 
Irina@aspecialmemory.com 
 
Viva Las Vegas Weddings (VLVW) 
Brian Mills 
(702) 384-0771 
brian@vivalasvegasweddings.com  

 
HLV (formerly known as Treasure Tours of Nevada) (HLV)      
Petra Doerr 
(702) 360-7978 
petra@heirateninlasvegas.com 
 
Las Vegas Wedding Coordinators (LVWC)   
Robert Brennan 
(702) 736-9595 
bob@lasvegasweddingcoordinators.com 
 
Wee Kirk O’ the Heather (WK) 
Michael Lambermont 
(702) 382-9830 
Michael@weekirk.com 
 
Las Vegas Wedding Connection (LVWCo) 
Joni Moss 
(702) 236-8728 
joni@lvweddingconnection.com 
 
Custom Las Vegas Weddings (CLVW) 
Julie Nourish 
(702) 320-1123 
ceremony@acustomwedding.com 
 
Las Vegas Wedding Wagon (LVWW) 
James Cass 
(702) 343-8719 
info@lasvegasweddingwagon.com 
 
Las Vegas Strip Weddings (LVSW) 

Liz Iazetta 

(702) 463-2460 

lasvegasstripweddings44@gmail.com 

 

City Weddings LLC (CW) 

Deb Anderson 

(702) 812-0860 

hello@cityweddingtours.com 

 

Weddings by Bonnie (WBB) 

Bonnie Sanchez 

(702) 328-3329 

info@weddingsbybonnie.com 
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Bridal Elegance (BE)    
Karina Ghadyan 
(702) 364-0407 
karina@bridalelegance.com 
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